
Jacksonville (13-3) -vs- Mercer (7-9)
4/20/2019 at Macon, Ga. (Five Star Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Jacksonville Goals: MILLER, Lillie (6); KINSEY, Jenny (4); CIKLIN, Hayley (3); RUSHFORD, McKenna (1); MCGUIRE, Erin (1); BROCK, Molly
(1); WISDOM, Emma (1); PRESCOTT, Megan (1); JULMICE, Jody (1); KOLDERMAN, Julia (1); ALVAREZ, Olivia (1) 
Assists: CIKLIN, Hayley (1); ARNOLD, Alyssa (1); PHILLIPS, Lauren (1); KINSEY, Jenny (1); KOLDERMAN, Julia (1); MILLER, Lillie (1) 
 
Mercer Goals: Hailey Rhatigan (2); Eva Thorn (2); Caroline Kerr (2) 
Assists: Katie Martin (2); Kelly Hagerty (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Five Star Stadium
Penalties: Sami Van Slyke 1st/19:58; ALVAREZ, Olivia 1st/13:49
Officials: Mary Bess Skinner

Date: 4/20/2019
Attendance: 58

Score 1 2 Total
Jacksonville 12 9 21
Mercer 4 2 6

Shots 1 2 Total
Jacksonville 27 18 45
Mercer 7 9 16

Shots On Goal
Jacksonville 22 13 35
Mercer 7 8 15

Saves
Jacksonville 3 6 9
Mercer 3 6 14

Turnovers
Jacksonville 11 4 15
Mercer 11 4 20

Clears 1 2 Total
Jacksonville 9-10 9-9 18-19
Mercer 7-14 7-8 14-22

Ground Balls
Jacksonville 19 10 29
Mercer 19 10 22

Draw Controls
Jacksonville 12 7 19
Mercer 5 5 10

Free-Position Shots
Jacksonville 8 5 13
Mercer 0 3 3

Fouls
Jacksonville 22 13 35
Mercer 7 8 15



Jacksonville 21

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
M 4 RUSHFORD, McKenna 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 7 1-2 1
A 6 MCGUIRE, Erin 1 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 0
A 7 CIKLIN, Hayley 3 1 4 8 4 2 2 0 2-2 1
M 11 PHILLIPS, Lauren 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
A 12 KINSEY, Jenny 4 1 5 5 2 1 2 0 0-1 2
D 13 STURGELL, Maddie 0 0 0 0 5 1 3 0 1
D 19 BEAL, Erica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
D 24 CORNELIUS, Beth 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
M 26 PRESCOTT, Megan 1 0 1 3 3 1 1 5 1-2 0
G 29 MARTINETTO, Dayna 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
M 35 MILLER, Lillie 6 1 7 9 1 1 0 1 4-4 0
D 41 SULLIVAN, Casey 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0

3 DUFF, Julia 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
8 MUFFETT, Sharn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 SANTARPIO, Genie 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
10 ARNOLD, Alyssa 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
16 CLOYD, Madeline 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
17 VILHAUER, Brittney 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
18 DAY, Parker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 BROCK, Molly 1 0 1 4 1 1 0 5 0-1 0
21 WISDOM, Emma 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 JULMICE, Jody 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
33 KOLDERMAN, Julia 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
34 ALVAREZ, Olivia 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0
45 DEAKEN, Alexis 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-1 0

Totals 21 6 27 45 29 15 14 19 8-13 8

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
29 MARTINETTO, Dayna 55:22 6 9 W
8 MUFFETT, Sharn 4:38 0 0



Mercer 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
A 1 Kelly Hagerty 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
G 4 Iseabal Cryne 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
A 7 Hailey Rhatigan 2 0 2 7 0 2 1 0 1-2 1
M 9 Catie Snee 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4 3
D 10 Hannah Lind 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1
A 11 Eva Thorn 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
D 17 Natalie Sannes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
D 18 Audrey Robertson 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 4
A 21 Caroline Kerr 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0
M 22 Sami Van Slyke 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
D 26 Michaela Lucas 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 1 3
D 36 Isabella Yagodich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 Kendall Garrett 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
5 Haley Gerold 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
8 Tessa Kerin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
15 Katie Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
16 Cailey Thornburg 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
19 Samantha Brown 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
20 Katie Martin 0 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 2
25 Lily Morin 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 0-1 0
50 Dylan Malamala 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0

Totals 6 3 9 16 22 20 11 10 1-3 20

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
4 Iseabal Cryne 17:37 10 5 L
50 Dylan Malamala 42:23 11 9



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By JU MER
1st 28:54 CIKLIN, Hayley PHILLIPS, Lauren 1 0
1st 27:06 MILLER, Lillie Unassisted 2 0
1st 26:17 ALVAREZ, Olivia KINSEY, Jenny 3 0
1st 25:38 CIKLIN, Hayley Unassisted 4 0
1st 24:56 CIKLIN, Hayley Unassisted 5 0
1st 23:36 KINSEY, Jenny Unassisted 6 0
1st 22:19 BROCK, Molly Unassisted 7 0
1st 19:56 PRESCOTT, Megan (UP) Unassisted 8 0
1st 18:11 Caroline Kerr (1) (DN) Katie Martin 8 1
1st 15:00 KINSEY, Jenny ARNOLD, Alyssa 9 1
1st 14:30 RUSHFORD, McKenna Unassisted 10 1
1st 12:23 Caroline Kerr (2) (UP) Katie Martin 10 2
1st 09:39 MILLER, Lillie Unassisted 11 2
1st 05:31 Hailey Rhatigan (11) Unassisted 11 3
1st 02:13 Eva Thorn (4) Kelly Hagerty 11 4
1st 00:46 KINSEY, Jenny MILLER, Lillie 12 4
2nd 27:08 MILLER, Lillie Unassisted 13 4
2nd 25:16 Hailey Rhatigan (12) Unassisted 13 5
2nd 24:41 Eva Thorn Unassisted 13 6
2nd 23:07 KINSEY, Jenny Unassisted 14 6
2nd 22:05 MILLER, Lillie Unassisted 15 6
2nd 20:51 MILLER, Lillie Unassisted 16 6
2nd 19:34 JULMICE, Jody Unassisted 17 6
2nd 18:13 MCGUIRE, Erin CIKLIN, Hayley 18 6
2nd 14:25 KOLDERMAN, Julia Unassisted 19 6
2nd 10:14 MILLER, Lillie Unassisted 20 6
2nd 03:26 WISDOM, Emma KOLDERMAN, Julia 21 6

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 19:58 MER Sami Van Slyke RED CARD
1st 13:49 JU ALVAREZ, Olivia YELLOW CARD


